ALL CORRESPONDENCE TO
PO BOX 1504
MAREEBA QLD 4880
MAREEBA
16 Reynolds Street
Phone: 07 4092 2086
Fax: 07 4092 4361

Collar/Insert Cap combination
450 x 450 x 65 mm
7740 Pewter $13.85 - - - -
Column Collar
Suits 300x300 column
450 x 450 x 70 mm
7745 Pewter $13.85 - - - -
Double Column Collar
Suits 100x100 columns
465 x 260 mm
7746 Pewter $13.85 - - - -
OZLOGSTM CONCRETE SLEEPERS PRODUCT CODE SIZE UNIT PRICE WEIGHT
OL1050 1050 x 200 x 50 $36.00 21 Kg
OL1600 1600 x 200 x 50 $55.00 32 Kg OzLog Landscape Sleepers
OL2100 2100 x 200 x 50 $72.25 42 Kg
OzLog Path Sleeper OLP1000 1000 x 200 x 50 $30.77 16 Kg
OzLog Path Sleeper Tapered
OLT1000 1000 x 200 x 50 $30.00 15 Kg
OLP400 400 x 200 x 60 $17.20 9 Kg
OLP630 630 x 200 x 70 $25.60 16 Kg
OLP800 800 x 200 x 70 $35.50 22 Kg
OLP1100 1100 x 200 x 70 $48.00 27 Kg
OzLog Landscape Posts
OLP1500 1500 x 200 x 70 $66.00 39 Kg
OLR1000 1000 x 200 x 110 $66.20 41 Kg OzLog Landscape Posts
with projecting reinforcement
OLR1450 1450 x 200 x 110 $99.50 55 Kg